BECAUSE NO ONE LIKES
 TO GET BURNED
TH
ER
M
O
S
TA

P.O. BOX 59 WORCESTER, MA 01613
P: (800) 225-9529 • F: (800) 336-5133
The Isolator® is a trademark of Webstone © 2016 Webstone, a brand of NIBCO  FORM: TMV-1116
This content has been provided for the express purpose of demonstrating a product’s function in a system and should not be used as a reference for designing
or assembling any working installation. The user is solely responsible for ensuring that all products are used and all systems are designed in accordance with
all applicable federal, state and local codes.
APPLICATION: LOW-TEMPERATURE
HYDRONIC WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS POINT OF USE
SINGLE OR MULTI FIXTURE
POINT OF USE
SINGLE ONLY
TEMPERATURE: 95–131°F (35–55°C) 95–131°F (35–55°C) 95–120°F (35–49°C) 95–131°F (35–55°C) 95–120°F (35–49°C) 95–131°F (35–55°C)
NO CHECK W/ CHECK NO CHECK W/ CHECK NO CHECK W/ CHECK W/ CHECK W/ CHECK W/ CHECK
Compression - - - - - - - - 7440W
MIP 7410W 7420W 7410W 7420W 7410W-CAN 7420W-CAN 7420W 7420W-CAN -
SWT 7510W 7520W 7510W 7520W 7510W-CAN 7520W-CAN 7520W 7520W-CAN -
PEX 7310W 7320W 7310W 7320W 7310W-CAN 7320W-CAN - - -
Press 7810W 7820W 7810W 7820W 7810W-CAN 7820W-CAN - - -
ASTM
F1807
PEX
Compression
MIP
SWT
SOLUTIONS FOR
APPLICATIONS
THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE  150 PSI
Lead-Free
 OUTLET TEMPERATURE RANGE 95–131°F  OUTLET TEMPERATURE RANGE 95–120°F
ASSE 1017, CSA B125.3,   ASSE 1017, CSA B125.3,
 NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 NSF/ANSI 61 & 372
SIZE ITEM # CTN/CASE WT/CASE ITEM # CTN/CASE WT/CASE
MIP
1/2" 74102W 1/10 18 74102W-CAN 1/10 18
3/4" 74103W 1/10 18 74103W-CAN 1/10 18
1" 74104W 1/10 21 74104W-CAN 1/10 21
SWT
1/2" 75102W 1/10 18 75102W-CAN 1/10 18
3/4" 75103W 1/10 18 75103W-CAN 1/10 18
1" 75104W 1/10 21 75104W-CAN 1/10 19
ASTM F1807 PEX
1/2" 73102W 1/10 17 73102W-CAN 1/10 14
3/4" 73103W 1/10 18 73103W-CAN 1/10 14
Press
1/2" 78102W 1/10 18 78102W-CAN 1/10 18
3/4" 78103W 1/10 20 78103W-CAN 1/10 20
1" 78104W 1/10 21 78104W-CAN 1/10 20
THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE W/ INTEGRAL CHECK VALVE 150 PSI
Lead-Free
 OUTLET TEMPERATURE RANGE 95–131°F  OUTLET TEMPERATURE RANGE 95–120°F
ASSE 1070, ASSE 1017, CSA B125.3,   ASSE 1070, ASSE 1017, CSA B125.3,